07:30
08:00
08:30
08:40
08:45
08:50

1515
15.25
15:30
1835
15:45
1715
17:30

Morning
Breakfast (Cereal, Toast, Juice, Water)
Choice of indoor play
Tidy up
Registration + Chat
Children get coat, bag and lunch boxes
Staff take children to class

Afternoon
Children collected from class

Register taken

Children wash hands

Healthy snack, water, juice are available

Choice of indoor/outdoor activities (weather dependant)
Children tidy with help from staff. Group chat

B.AS.C closed

Staff

Miss Monaghan | Mrs Kenway Mrs Tan
(Manager) (Play Workers)

East Crompton St. Georges Primary School

Shaw, Oldham, OL2 8HG

basc@stgeorges-primary.org 01706847502 - ext 4



