

## Morning

07:30	Breakfast (Cereal, Toast, Juice, Water)	
08:00	Choice of indoor play	
08:30	Tidy up	
08:40	Registration + Chat	
08:45	Children get coat, bag and lunch boxes	
08:50	Staff take children to class	

## Afternoon

15:15	Children collected from class
15:25	Register taken
15:30	Children wash hands
15:35	Healthy snack, water, juice are available
15:45	Choice of indoor/outdoor activities (weather dependant)
17:15	Children tidy with help from staff. Group chat
17:30	B.A.S.C closed
	1

## Staff

Miss	Monaghan
(	Manager)

Mrs Kenway Mrs Tan (Play Workers)

## East Crompton St. Georges Primary School

Shaw, Oldham, OL2 8HG

basc@stgeorges-primary.org

01706847502 - ext 4